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C.S.L South JV/Var Conference Meet - 2/11/2023

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

CSL South: 437.00 2016! Henry Goodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NTHS FRConniff, Charlie1 343.65

MSB-IL SRAloise, Anthony2 299.00

GBN FRDjits, Maxim3 288.70

NTHS SOO'Keefe, Casey4 288.65

GBN FRGebicz, Hubert5 256.15

NWST SROmar, Ahmad6 227.25

NWST SOGarcia, Danny7 225.45

NWST SRYousif, George--- DQ

GBN FRPace, Albert--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

CSL South: 552.00 2018! Harol Anolick

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NTHS SRWellehan, Wyatt1 494.40

GBN SOYuan, Matthew2 484.60

NTHS FRNoble, Knox3 407.50

NWST SRKutkovskyj, Victor4 396.05

NWST SRBliznakov, Martin5 392.40

MSB-IL FRLakin, Caleb6 391.65

ETHS 12Young, Jamie P7 382.10

MSB-IL JRArteta, Graham8 367.20

GBN JRZirlin, Carter9 350.20

GBS FRRichards, Charlie10 340.30

GBS SOO'Connor, Kevin11 337.90

NWST SRYousif, Steven12 237.55

ETHS 11Frischer, Maurice A--- DQ

NTHS FRTromp, Nicholas--- DQ

GBN SOBinkin, Dennis--- DQ

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:38.03 2010! New Trier

PETERSON,CHAN,WALSH,SCHRIESHEIM

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:39.52

Pelzek, Owen M SO Kim, Josh T FR

Crossgrove, Andy S SR Bailey, Alex N SR

25.32 29.40 21.5423.26

BNTHS2 1:41.92

Carberry, Caden M SO Plater, Charlie SR

Noreuil, Theodore W FR O'Donnell, Colin SR

25.08 29.12 22.2325.49

AETHS3 1:46.00

Scales, Hartley M 09 Travis, Walker S 10

Cvetas, Nate M 10 Sievert, Bjorn C 11

29.36 29.37 22.5924.68

AGBN4 1:46.74

Cho, Jaden SO Park, Jacob SO

Vishnevskiy, Sam SO Drakopoulos, Billy SO

27.88 29.86 22.8626.14

BETHS5 1:46.75

Cowan, Benjamin T 11 Winefield, Harry J 11

York, Oliver W 12 Levy, Ben E 12

29.32 29.00 22.3026.13

AGBS6 1:48.18

Cornoiu, Evan FR Park, Mateo FR

Lee, Jaden FR Wu, Tyler JR

35.35 19.69

BGBN7 1:49.31

Gonciulea, Victor SO Vishnevskiy, Ben JR

Bilous, Daniel SO Kwon, Nathan FR

28.44 30.64 23.0427.19

BGBS8 1:50.32

Oh, Jaydan FR Wisniewski, Daniel FR

Troncoso, Alek SO Tiesi, Nick SR

29.47 30.66 23.7626.43

AMSB-IL9 1:51.84

Donovan, Brendan SO Trombley, Simon FR

Tolczyk, Adrian SR Torres-Jackson, Joshua SR

29.29 31.93 23.8726.75

ANWST10 1:58.38

Neumayer, Erik JR Cejovic, Luka SO

Nguyen, Brian SO Gonzales, Sebastian SR

31.95 32.16 24.6329.64

BMSB-IL11 1:58.82

Wajda, Alex FR Falconer, Benjamin SO

Krasnicki, Simon SO Rouse, William SR

29.76 35.57 53.49

BNWST12 2:01.76

Mate, Jack SR Thannert, Daniel JR

Alali, Muhamed SO Gilbert, Quinn JR

34.25 33.05 24.8229.64

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:31.75 2021! Glenbrook South

M. IIDA, WEISENSEL,KHATKOVYY,RYBCHUK

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 1:34.90

Johnson, Gabe SR Gitlevich, Evan SO

Hyun, Josh SR Majoros, Makoto SR

25.33 25.85 20.6923.03

AMSB-IL2 1:35.44

Popovic, Ljubomir SR Kubis, Bart SR

Mazurek, Dominic JR Marsenic, Danilo JR

24.52 26.55 21.4322.94

AETHS3 1:36.25

Saszik, Cadel E 11 Pollack, Michael F 12

Vye, Christopher J 12 Taufen, Max P 11

24.98 26.78 21.2923.20

ANTHS4 1:36.93

Chaplin, Willhelm T JR Timmerman, Stuart J SO

Devaraj, Drennan D SO Lestina, Max S SR

25.13 27.01 20.5524.24

BNTHS5 1:37.43

Bufton, Charlie R JR Baxter, Brady K SO

Kim, Nathan T FR Noreuil, Augustus J JR

25.54 26.15 21.5724.17

ANWST6 1:37.57

Chung, Ethan FR Dao, Nicholas FR

Guerrero, Zach JR Tadic, Nikola SR

24.71 28.13 20.7224.01

BGBN7 1:38.81

Klein, Stanley FR Majoros, Hayato SO

Ko, Euben JR Gehrs, Matthew JR

25.89 28.25 21.6323.04

AGBS8 1:38.90

Cho, Tim JR Rabinovich, Eric JR

Chen, Noah FR Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas FR

25.76 26.59 22.5324.02

BMSB-IL9 1:40.26

Forrest, Sean SO Sacor, Sam JR

Kuczura, Reed SO Par, Mason JR

27.02 27.22 21.8624.16

BGBS10 1:41.91

Grayes, James SO Gorla, Sanjeev SR

Tirpak, John SR Crawford, Andrew SR

26.45 27.06 22.6825.72

BETHS11 1:42.28

Nguyen, Quintin T 12 Peng, Isaac C 10

Shewfelt, Finch P 09 Chapon, Henry J 11

26.44 29.56 21.8324.45

BNWST12 1:47.13

Moldovan, Marcus SO Vo, Jaden JR

Przekota, John JR Guan, Johnathan SO

28.76 28.33 24.5925.45

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:45.42 2012! Nate Urban

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSB-IL JRConway, Jack1 1:52.53

25.52 27.75 29.9829.28

GBN FRKwon, Nathan2 1:52.55

25.78 27.87 29.1429.76

MSB-IL SODrone, Jacob3 1:52.82

25.45 28.17 29.9529.25

NTHS JRKudryavtseva, Daniel M4 1:52.98

24.53 27.39 30.9530.11

ETHS 09Lang, Frankie R5 1:53.52

25.57 28.49 29.1030.36

NTHS FRKim, Ethan J6 1:53.73

25.78 28.57 29.2230.16

NTHS FRBurton, Luca Y7 1:55.08

26.07 28.76 29.9030.35

MSB-IL SOOrmanov, Daniel8 1:55.20

26.31 28.76 30.0030.13

ETHS 10Cvetas, Nate M9 1:56.05

26.47 29.04 30.2830.26

GBS SRRogula, Jack10 1:58.59

26.96 30.30 29.8631.47

ETHS 11Wlodek, Tymek11 1:59.84

27.02 30.05 1:02.77

GBN JRVishnevskiy, Ben12 2:04.13

29.17 31.28 31.9931.69

NWST JRBig, Nicholas13 2:04.17

27.40 32.52 30.6933.56

GBS SOChasen, Owen14 2:04.40

27.26 31.18 32.6633.30

NWST SOAmbrose, Henry15 2:07.10

29.12 32.43 32.5133.04
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(#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

GBN JRFeldman, Grant16 2:07.96

29.13 31.73 33.5633.54

GBS SOEidelman, Ryan17 2:08.49

28.35 32.28 33.8034.06

NWST FRPrzekota, Drew18 2:12.94

29.34 33.01 35.2935.30

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 1:37.67 2021! Sami Moussally

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRMusick, Aiden W1 1:43.17

23.39 25.86 26.7027.22

GBS JRChen, Henry2 1:44.15

23.53 25.80 27.7527.07

GBN SRFrank, Gabriel3 1:44.74

24.07 26.04 27.5427.09

NTHS JRAngelov, George R4 1:45.67

24.17 26.86 27.2227.42

GBN SRTugsbayar, Ninjin5 1:46.26

24.19 26.18 28.7327.16

NTHS SRWilson, Graham A6 1:46.68

24.31 26.67 27.8627.84

ETHS 11Lindner, Evan J7 1:46.69

24.56 27.06 27.3727.70

MSB-IL SRChapovalov, Zach8 1:47.22

24.89 26.98 55.35

ETHS 11Macy, Lucas J9 1:47.61

24.78 26.61 28.5527.67

MSB-IL SOCozma, Dragos10 1:49.06

24.77 27.39 28.6728.23

ETHS 09Shewfelt, Finch P11 1:49.95

24.91 27.61 29.0628.37

MSB-IL SRDoubleday, Charlie12 1:50.14

24.83 27.82 28.4929.00

GBN SRZontak, Ron13 1:50.75

25.35 27.46 28.9129.03

GBS SOBarzyk, Alex14 1:53.13

24.74 28.18 30.2130.00

GBS FRAllen, Benny15 1:54.28

26.45 28.45 29.1430.24

NWST SOCanak, Vanya16 1:55.12

25.48 28.55 30.7730.32

NWST FRChan, Michael17 2:02.16

27.18 30.38 32.5132.09

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:58.20 2017! Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOPelzek, Owen M1 1:58.37

25.61 28.97 28.8734.92

NTHS SORossman, Thomas A2 2:02.69

25.70 32.53 29.6734.79

MSB-IL SOPrzekota, Ben3 2:07.03

26.80 31.59 30.1238.52

NTHS FRKim, Josh T4 2:08.17

26.98 32.62 31.1037.47

ETHS 11Winefield, Harry J5 2:10.39

28.69 33.99 31.8335.88

ETHS 10Travis, Walker S6 2:11.08

28.47 33.17 32.0637.38

GBS FRLee, Jaden7 2:12.93

27.86 34.10 31.8539.12

GBN SOVishnevskiy, Sam8 2:13.20

27.45 33.90 33.0938.76

ETHS 11Cowan, Benjamin T9 2:13.30

28.68 33.58 31.5939.45

GBS FROh, Jaydan10 2:15.29

30.53 34.58 30.8639.32

GBN SOPark, Jacob11 2:16.33

29.77 36.67 33.1236.77

GBS SOTroncoso, Alek12 2:16.61

28.58 35.70 32.5439.79

GBN SOGonciulea, Victor13 2:17.93

29.31 34.30 32.2942.03

MSB-IL FRWajda, Alex14 2:20.64

30.14 34.95 32.0843.47

NWST FRLear, Ayden15 2:26.60

30.76 38.21 34.0243.61

NWST SOAlali, Muhamed16 2:34.19

33.78 39.88 33.7746.76

MSB-IL SOFalconer, Benjamin17 2:35.63

33.65 41.34 36.5444.10

NWST FRAit El Mahjoub, Ilyas18 2:49.41

35.62 46.15 38.5749.07

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

CSL South: 1:44.86 2021! Max Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBufton, Charlie R1 1:52.45

24.37 27.82 27.4932.77

MSB-IL JRMazurek, Dominic2 1:56.26

25.14 29.28 27.8933.95

NTHS SRMyers, Jack B3 1:57.42

26.11 29.89 28.2333.19

NTHS FRGoldstein, Jared T4 1:57.84

25.31 30.77 28.3333.43

GBS FRChen, Noah5 1:58.51

25.26 31.93 28.0433.28

GBS JRRabinovich, Eric6 2:00.14

24.56 31.27 28.3136.00

GBN SRJohnson, Gabe7 2:00.36

25.03 29.75 28.6636.92

ETHS 12Pollack, Michael F8 2:00.40

25.02 31.21 29.4534.72

MSB-IL JRSacor, Sam9 2:00.90

25.78 31.02 30.1533.95

ETHS 11Chapon, Henry J10 2:01.80

25.84 31.07 29.4735.42

MSB-IL SOForrest, Sean11 2:02.83

26.10 30.34 29.1237.27

NWST JRGuerrero, Zach12 2:03.92

25.66 32.52 28.6437.10

GBN JRGisiner, Sam13 2:04.00

26.85 31.42 28.6337.10

ETHS 10Peng, Isaac C14 2:05.60

27.38 32.11 29.8236.29

NWST JRVo, Jaden15 2:05.91

27.01 33.86 29.8835.16

GBN SRWeinberg, Adam16 2:08.28

27.30 33.58 32.0335.37

NWST FRDao, Nicholas17 2:08.56

27.36 34.44 31.4935.27

GBS SRTirpak, John18 2:09.29

27.01 33.33 29.1839.77

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 21.73 2012! David Limberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRBailey, Alex N1 21.96

NTHS SRO'Donnell, Colin2 22.38

GBS FRPierce, Doren3 23.14

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, William T4 23.29

MSB-IL SOWiacek, Alex*5 23.33

ETHS 11Sievert, Bjorn C*5 23.33

GBN SODrakopoulos, Billy7 23.65

GBN JRPark, Young8 23.76

NTHS FRMarkul, James P9 23.82

GBN SOGu, Ricky10 23.98

MSB-IL SRTorres-Jackson, Joshua11 24.25

GBS JRWu, Tyler12 24.28

ETHS 10Matsis, Max J13 24.40

GBS SRTiesi, Nick14 24.83

MSB-IL SRRouse, William15 25.09

NWST SRGonzales, Sebastian16 25.26

NWST SOMacejak, Aiden17 25.44

NWST SONguyen, Brian18 26.33

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 20.77 2010! Dominik Cubelic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWST SRTadic, Nikola*1 21.22

NTHS SRLestina, Max S*1 21.22

GBN SRMajoros, Makoto3 21.67

GBN SRWalker, Jake4 21.79

ETHS 11Taufen, Max P5 21.88

MSB-IL JRMarsenic, Danilo6 21.89

NTHS SODevaraj, Drennan D7 21.91

GBN JRGehrs, Matthew8 22.20

MSB-IL SRPopovic, Ljubomir9 22.31

NTHS JRNoreuil, Augustus J10 22.34

NWST SOPiljevic, Aleks11 22.62

MSB-IL JRFedorenko, Max12 22.67

GBS FRFernandez-Geddes, Lucas13 22.76

ETHS 12Jennings, Owen W14 22.79

GBS SOKorompilas, Jimmy15 22.82

GBS SOGatej, Alex16 22.85

ETHS 12Nguyen, Quintin T17 23.13

NWST JRPrzekota, John18 24.28
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

CSL South: 52.68 2011! Jimmy Jameson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRCrossgrove, Andy S1 53.33

24.47 28.86

NTHS SOCarberry, Caden M2 53.63

24.59 29.04

NTHS JRKudryavtseva, Daniel M3 55.53

25.45 30.08

ETHS 10Cvetas, Nate M4 56.52

26.65 29.87

GBS FRCornoiu, Evan5 58.14

26.03 32.11

MSB-IL SOPrzekota, Ben6 58.18

26.51 31.67

ETHS 11Rosenthal, Meyer G7 59.22

27.73 31.49

GBS FRLee, Jaden8 59.27

27.40 31.87

ETHS 12York, Oliver W9 59.42

27.68 31.74

GBN SOVishnevskiy, Sam10 1:00.97

28.65 32.32

GBN SOWilliams, Josiah11 1:01.57

28.36 33.21

GBS SOTroncoso, Alek12 1:01.73

28.91 32.82

MSB-IL SODonovan, Brendan13 1:03.59

28.69 34.90

GBN SOBilous, Daniel14 1:03.61

29.24 34.37

MSB-IL SOKrasnicki, Simon15 1:08.15

31.78 36.37

NWST SONguyen, Brian16 1:11.51

32.80 38.71

NWST SOAlali, Muhamed--- DQ

33.60 41.58

NWST FRLear, Ayden--- DQ

30.21 35.18

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

CSL South: 50.01 2021! Matt Gibson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRMusick, Aiden W1 51.09

24.10 26.99

NTHS SOTimmerman, Stuart J2 51.62

23.73 27.89

GBN SRFrank, Gabriel3 51.77

24.03 27.74

NWST FRChung, Ethan4 51.78

24.14 27.64

GBN JRKo, Euben5 53.00

24.29 28.71

MSB-IL SRKubis, Bart6 53.10

24.52 28.58

ETHS 12Jennings, Owen W7 53.12

25.42 27.70

GBS JRCho, Tim8 53.30

24.13 29.17

ETHS 12Vye, Christopher J9 53.45

24.74 28.71

NWST JRGuerrero, Zach10 54.21

24.88 29.33

GBN SOGitlevich, Evan11 54.26

25.06 29.20

NTHS FRKim, Nathan T12 54.30

24.90 29.40

ETHS 12Nguyen, Quintin T13 55.27

25.44 29.83

MSB-IL SOKuczura, Reed14 56.07

25.88 30.19

MSB-IL SOForrest, Sean15 56.38

26.00 30.38

GBS SRTirpak, John16 57.35

26.96 30.39

NWST JRPrzekota, John17 58.04

27.13 30.91

GBS SOGrayes, James18 58.63

26.33 32.30

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 48.00 2022! George Angelov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRBailey, Alex N1 48.49

23.11 25.38

ETHS 12Levy, Ben E2 50.62

24.22 26.40

NTHS SOWoodman, Hank3 51.10

24.53 26.57

MSB-IL SOWiacek, Alex4 51.19

23.96 27.23

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, William T5 51.28

24.15 27.13

GBN SODrakopoulos, Billy6 52.26

24.82 27.44

GBS FRPierce, Doren7 52.29

25.86 26.43

GBN SOGu, Ricky8 52.59

25.48 27.11

NTHS FRMarkul, James P9 52.64

25.04 27.60

ETHS 10Matsis, Max J10 53.72

25.64 28.08

MSB-IL SRRouse, William11 53.88

25.89 27.99

GBS SOChasen, Owen12 54.99

25.91 29.08

NWST SOMacejak, Aiden13 57.42

28.11 29.31

MSB-IL SOAllegrini, Alessandro14 57.58

26.84 30.74

GBS SORoza, Victor15 57.76

28.02 29.74

NWST SOCejovic, Luka16 57.97

28.38 29.59

GBN SRMarek, William17 58.73

27.85 30.88

NWST SRBobiles, Logan18 59.79

28.27 31.52

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 45.01 2021! Sami Moussally

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRLestina, Max S1 46.59

22.29 24.30

NWST SRTadic, Nikola2 46.92

22.62 24.30

MSB-IL JRMazurek, Dominic3 47.10

22.76 24.34

GBN SRHyun, Josh4 47.75

22.81 24.94

GBS JRChen, Henry5 47.87

22.85 25.02

GBN SRWalker, Jake*6 48.14

22.67 25.47

ETHS 11Lindner, Evan J*6 48.14

23.03 25.11

NTHS JRAngelov, George R8 48.63

23.37 25.26

ETHS 11Chapon, Henry J9 48.90

23.34 25.56

ETHS 11Saszik, Cadel E10 49.27

23.52 25.75

GBN SRZontak, Ron11 49.73

23.83 25.90

NTHS JRChaplin, Willhelm T12 49.76

23.43 26.33

MSB-IL JRMarsenic, Danilo13 49.93

23.42 26.51

GBS SOKorompilas, Jimmy14 49.97

24.06 25.91

NWST SOPiljevic, Aleks15 50.16

23.62 26.54

MSB-IL JRPar, Mason16 50.25

24.00 26.25

GBS JRPatel, Shaun17 51.67

24.61 27.06

NWST SOCastro, Jacob18 54.26

25.75 28.51

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 4:48.68 2009! Sam Skinner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SORossman, Thomas A1 4:56.27

25.68 28.13 29.7428.57

30.54 30.54 30.68 30.72

30.97 30.70

NTHS FRKim, Ethan J2 5:05.05

26.80 29.63 31.1030.32

31.57 30.91 31.32 31.84

31.25 30.31
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ETHS 09Lang, Frankie R3 5:08.28

26.84 29.81 31.0331.33

31.79 31.58 32.56 31.54

31.54 30.26

MSB-IL SODrone, Jacob4 5:12.32

28.65 31.27 31.7731.96

31.61 31.91 31.35 31.20

31.35 31.25

MSB-IL JRConway, Jack5 5:14.39

27.31 30.98 32.0632.02

32.53 32.43 31.95 31.92

32.31 30.88

ETHS 09Scales, Hartley M6 5:18.39

28.36 31.26 32.3932.42

32.56 32.60 32.50 32.38

32.24 31.68

MSB-IL SOOrmanov, Daniel7 5:18.48

28.86 31.19 32.1631.78

32.35 32.20 32.80 32.90

32.64 31.60

GBN FRKwon, Nathan8 5:18.98

28.03 29.91 32.0631.52

32.38 32.15 32.53 33.29

34.04 33.07

NTHS FRBurton, Luca Y9 5:21.61

28.31 31.92 32.7632.44

32.58 33.39 33.65 32.91

32.52 31.13

GBS SRRogula, Jack10 5:22.00

27.68 31.42 32.5232.28

32.84 33.36 33.32 33.59

33.44 31.55

ETHS 11Wlodek, Tymek11 5:33.19

28.93 31.54 33.1632.99

32.57

GBS SOCunningham, Ryan12 5:44.63

30.64 34.44 35.3635.20

35.27 35.01 35.59 35.10

34.52 33.50

NWST JRBig, Nicholas13 5:44.86

29.30 33.72 34.9334.62

35.05 35.34 35.30 36.11

36.69 33.80

NWST SOAmbrose, Henry14 5:55.34

31.59 34.62 35.7135.92

36.79 36.45 36.32 36.73

36.62 34.59

NWST FRPrzekota, Drew15 6:15.24

32.53 36.64 40.5238.99

40.59 38.04 36.48 38.96

38.84 33.65

GBN FRKhambati, Rohan16 6:17.04

30.83 36.87 40.1437.75

38.67 39.38 40.60 39.22

37.60 35.98

GBS JRBurstein, Alex17 6:17.70

32.04 35.11 39.0337.46

39.52 39.39 40.18 40.61

38.91 35.45

GBN FRWetter, Jake18 6:27.70

31.42 35.68 38.9838.16

39.94 41.07 41.02 41.20

41.76 38.47

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 4:34.02 2017! Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRWilson, Graham A1 4:47.00

25.32 27.81 29.2728.56

29.72 29.56 29.41 29.24

29.23 28.88

NTHS SRMyers, Jack B2 4:48.54

26.54 29.08 29.0529.47

29.33 29.38 29.50 29.01

28.83 28.35

ETHS 11Macy, Lucas J3 4:50.91

25.92 28.27 28.5528.41

28.82 29.66 30.07 30.26

30.43 30.52

GBN JRGisiner, Sam4 4:53.18

25.73 28.55 29.0529.06

29.57 29.90 30.10 30.25

30.73 30.24

ETHS 10Huston, Will R5 4:53.35

26.33 28.96 29.5929.01

29.93 30.24 30.19 30.47

30.02 28.61

ETHS 10Nissan, Jonas M6 4:53.84

26.65 28.92 29.3828.99

30.14 30.28 30.11 30.25

30.05 29.07

NTHS JRSoukoulis, JP P7 4:54.18

25.06 28.13 29.6428.74

29.88 30.15 30.77 31.27

31.66 28.88

MSB-IL SRChapovalov, Zach8 4:55.16

26.58 28.89 30.0529.78

30.02 30.07 30.29 29.99

30.18 29.31

GBS SOBarzyk, Alex9 5:00.95

26.24 29.60 30.9030.36

31.10 30.92 31.02 30.81

30.53 29.47

GBN JRGehrs, Matthew10 5:01.62

25.31 28.72 30.3929.57

30.59 30.82 31.54 32.11

31.77 30.80

MSB-IL SOCozma, Dragos11 5:07.57

26.53 29.69 30.3830.44

30.67 31.60 32.05 32.61

32.30 31.30

GBS FRAllen, Benny12 5:08.30

27.14 29.67 31.0230.60

31.49 31.51 31.92 32.28

32.47 30.20

GBS SRCrawford, Andrew13 5:11.01

26.79 30.49 32.1231.64

32.17 32.21 32.02 32.08

31.62 29.87

NWST SOCanak, Vanya14 5:11.92

27.69 30.44 31.7731.07

32.10 32.42 32.20 32.10

31.61 30.52

GBN SOGehrs, Daniel15 5:23.03

26.52 30.21 33.0832.19

33.07 33.51 33.90 33.71

34.27 32.57

NWST FRChan, Michael16 5:28.06

29.26 32.32 33.1832.93

33.42 33.43 34.01 33.75

33.51 32.25

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:26.85 2010! New Trier

CHAN,TAO,MCCLONE,SCHRIESHEIM

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:29.71

Kudryavtseva, Daniel M JR O'Donnell, Colin SR

Bailey, Alex N SR Crossgrove, Andy S SR

23.11 22.36 22.3921.85

AMSB-IL2 1:32.22

Wiacek, Alex SO Przekota, Ben SO

Drone, Jacob SO Conway, Jack JR

23.08 23.18 22.6523.31

AETHS3 1:32.68

Kleinschmit, William T 09 Levy, Ben E 12

Sievert, Bjorn C 11 Cvetas, Nate M 10

23.28 23.06 23.1323.21

BNTHS*4 1:34.92

Noreuil, Theodore W FR Markul, James P FR

Wu, Brayden Y FR Kim, Ethan J FR

23.89 23.58 24.1023.35

AGBS*4 1:34.92

Wu, Tyler JR Chey, Ike SO

Tiesi, Nick SR Pierce, Doren FR

24.08 24.30 22.3524.19

AGBN6 1:35.68

Williams, Josiah SO Gonciulea, Victor SO

Gu, Ricky SO Park, Young JR

24.28 25.52 23.0322.85

BETHS7 1:37.49

Travis, Walker S 10 Winefield, Harry J 11

Rosenthal, Meyer G 11 Nelson, Micah J 09

24.47 24.21 24.6724.14

BMSB-IL8 1:38.97

Allegrini, Alessandro SO Tolczyk, Adrian SR

Torres-Jackson, Joshua SR Ormanov, Daniel SO

26.84 24.32 13.5034.31
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(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity)

BGBS9 1:40.03

Park, Mateo FR Roza, Victor SO

Eidelman, Ryan SO Chasen, Owen SO

25.28 25.41 23.8525.49

BGBN10 1:40.33

Vishnevskiy, Ben JR Cho, Jaden SO

Bilous, Daniel SO Feldman, Grant JR

25.41 23.75 25.9025.27

ANWST11 1:41.92

Nguyen, Brian SO Gonzales, Sebastian SR

Macejak, Aiden SO Lear, Ayden FR

26.99 24.74 25.1225.07

BNWST12 1:45.44

Gilbert, Quinn JR Cejovic, Luka SO

Alali, Muhamed SO Big, Nicholas JR

25.42 25.58 25.9028.54

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:22.51 2021! Glenbrook South

MOUSSALLY,KHATKOVYY,RYBCHUK,M.IIDA

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 1:25.68

Hyun, Josh SR Frank, Gabriel SR

Majoros, Makoto SR Walker, Jake SR

22.00 21.44 21.0321.21

ANTHS2 1:26.53

Musick, Aiden W JR Baxter, Brady K SO

Noreuil, Augustus J JR Lestina, Max S SR

22.06 22.22 20.7221.53

AMSB-IL3 1:26.58

Mazurek, Dominic JR Marsenic, Danilo JR

Fedorenko, Max JR Kubis, Bart SR

21.77 21.86 21.1921.76

ANWST4 1:26.77

Chung, Ethan FR Dao, Nicholas FR

Piljevic, Aleks SO Tadic, Nikola SR

22.21 22.25 20.4521.86

AETHS5 1:27.30

Lindner, Evan J 11 Pollack, Michael F 12

Jennings, Owen W 12 Taufen, Max P 11

22.19 21.54 21.3822.19

BNTHS6 1:28.74

Kim, Nathan T FR Angelov, George R JR

Devaraj, Drennan D SO Timmerman, Stuart J SO

22.97 21.30 22.3122.16

BGBN7 1:28.76

Ko, Euben JR Zontak, Ron SR

Johnson, Gabe SR Gisiner, Sam JR

21.99 22.29 22.4921.99

AGBS8 1:29.08

Chen, Henry JR Chen, Noah FR

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas FR Cho, Tim JR

21.70 22.21 22.9022.27

BMSB-IL9 1:31.50

Doubleday, Charlie SR Par, Mason JR

Sacor, Sam JR Chapovalov, Zach SR

23.58 22.23 22.9922.70

BETHS10 1:31.98

Peng, Isaac C 10 Huston, Will R 10

Vye, Christopher J 12 Macy, Lucas J 11

23.30 23.04 23.6322.01

BGBS11 1:32.05

Tirpak, John SR Allen, Benny FR

Gatej, Alex SO Korompilas, Jimmy SO

23.75 24.11 22.3721.82

BNWST12 1:40.01

Castro, Jacob SO Guan, Johnathan SO

Chan, Michael FR Canak, Vanya SO

24.82 25.02 24.3825.79

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

CSL South: 54.22 2022! Charlie Steinback

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOPelzek, Owen M1 53.51!

25.64 27.87

NTHS SOCarberry, Caden M2 54.00!

26.07 27.93

NTHS SOWoodman, Hank3 55.47

27.15 28.32

GBN JRPark, Young4 58.62

28.88 29.74

GBS FRCornoiu, Evan5 59.26

28.15 31.11

GBN SOCho, Jaden6 59.40

28.55 30.85

ETHS 09Scales, Hartley M7 1:02.02

30.16 31.86

ETHS 11Cowan, Benjamin T8 1:02.03

30.03 32.00

GBN SOGonciulea, Victor9 1:02.36

30.15 32.21

GBS FROh, Jaydan10 1:02.44

31.02 31.42

ETHS 12York, Oliver W11 1:02.61

30.37 32.24

MSB-IL FRWajda, Alex12 1:03.29

31.08 32.21

MSB-IL SODonovan, Brendan13 1:04.61

30.86 33.75

GBS SOChey, Ike14 1:07.10

31.90 35.20

NWST JRNeumayer, Erik15 1:12.72

34.59 38.13

NWST SRMate, Jack16 1:14.20

35.96 38.24

NWST FRAit El Mahjoub, Ilyas17 1:22.16

38.96 43.20

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

CSL South: 50.52 2012! Jack Mangan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBufton, Charlie R1 52.22

25.50 26.72

NTHS JRChaplin, Willhelm T*2 52.64

25.34 27.30

ETHS 11Saszik, Cadel E*2 52.64

25.45 27.19

MSB-IL SRPopovic, Ljubomir4 52.67

25.83 26.84

NWST FRChung, Ethan5 53.17

25.83 27.34

GBN SRTugsbayar, Ninjin6 53.42

26.22 27.20

NTHS FRGoldstein, Jared T7 53.94

25.91 28.03

MSB-IL JRFedorenko, Max8 54.41

26.59 27.82

GBN SRJohnson, Gabe9 54.59

26.17 28.42

GBN FRKlein, Stanley10 55.23

26.58 28.65

ETHS 12Vye, Christopher J11 55.61

27.02 28.59

ETHS 09Shewfelt, Finch P12 55.73

27.16 28.57

GBS JRCho, Tim13 57.05

26.94 30.11

GBS SOGrayes, James14 57.96

27.46 30.50

GBS JRPatel, Shaun15 58.63

28.95 29.68

MSB-IL SOKuczura, Reed16 1:01.10

29.68 31.42

NWST SOMoldovan, Marcus17 1:02.50

29.98 32.52

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

CSL South: 59.47 2017! Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRWu, Brayden Y1 1:03.18

29.73 33.45

ETHS 11Winefield, Harry J2 1:03.63

29.84 33.79

NTHS SRPlater, Charlie3 1:04.88

30.18 34.70

ETHS 10Travis, Walker S4 1:05.22

30.53 34.69

GBN SOPark, Jacob5 1:05.51

30.87 34.64

NTHS FRKim, Josh T6 1:05.87

30.48 35.39

ETHS 09Nelson, Micah J7 1:06.12

30.57 35.55

GBS FRPark, Mateo8 1:08.50

32.10 36.40

GBN JRVishnevskiy, Ben9 1:08.94

32.04 36.90

GBS FRWisniewski, Daniel10 1:09.01

32.74 36.27

NWST SOCejovic, Luka11 1:10.03

33.09 36.94

GBN SOBilous, Daniel12 1:11.06

32.91 38.15
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MSB-IL SRTorres-Jackson, Joshua13 1:11.15

34.12 37.03

NWST JRThannert, Daniel14 1:14.07

35.34 38.73

GBS SOCunningham, Ryan15 1:14.18

34.67 39.51

MSB-IL FRTrombley, Simon16 1:14.33

35.10 39.23

NWST SRBobiles, Logan17 1:18.22

35.66 42.56

MSB-IL SOFalconer, Benjamin18 1:22.83

37.74 45.09

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

CSL South: 53.29 2021! Max Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SOGitlevich, Evan1 57.99

27.45 30.54

MSB-IL SRKubis, Bart2 58.56

27.31 31.25

NTHS SOTimmerman, Stuart J3 59.65

28.01 31.64

GBS FRChen, Noah4 59.77

27.77 32.00

MSB-IL JRSacor, Sam5 59.86

28.18 31.68

ETHS 12Pollack, Michael F6 1:00.36

28.17 32.19

NTHS JRSoukoulis, JP P7 1:00.86

28.32 32.54

NTHS SOBaxter, Brady K8 1:01.36

28.83 32.53

ETHS 11Taufen, Max P9 1:02.13

29.23 32.90

GBN SRWeinberg, Adam10 1:02.43

28.95 33.48

GBN SOMajoros, Hayato11 1:03.18

29.28 33.90

GBS SRGorla, Sanjeev12 1:03.23

28.69 34.54

NWST JRVo, Jaden13 1:03.33

29.30 34.03

ETHS 10Peng, Isaac C14 1:07.31

31.25 36.06

NWST SOCastro, Jacob15 1:07.95

31.07 36.88

NWST FRDao, Nicholas--- DQ

29.37 33.54

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 3:15.13 2012! New Trier

McQUET,DINA,ROMO,URBAN

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:17.44

Kudryavtseva, Daniel M JR Carberry, Caden M SO

Rossman, Thomas A SO Kim, Josh T FR

24.05 50.05 49.0723.37

23.40 49.48 23.50 48.84

BNTHS2 3:25.12

Kim, Ethan J FR Crossgrove, Andy S SR

Burton, Luca Y FR O'Donnell, Colin SR

25.49 52.81 50.7423.65

24.96 51.77 23.85 49.80

AMSB-IL3 3:25.53

Przekota, Ben SO Conway, Jack JR

Drone, Jacob SO Wiacek, Alex SO

25.05 53.53 50.5024.13

24.03 51.09 23.83 50.41

AGBN4 3:27.95

Vishnevskiy, Sam SO Kwon, Nathan FR

Park, Young JR Drakopoulos, Billy SO

25.76 54.26 50.9824.40

24.52 50.85 23.89 51.86

AETHS5 3:28.59

Lang, Frankie R 09 Kleinschmit, William T 09

Levy, Ben E 12 Sievert, Bjorn C 11

25.76 53.86 50.9424.14

23.86 50.88 24.74 52.91

AGBS6 3:32.35

Cornoiu, Evan FR Lee, Jaden FR

Oh, Jaydan FR Pierce, Doren FR

25.11 52.87 53.3425.12

25.79 53.56 25.04 52.58

BMSB-IL7 3:35.08

Tolczyk, Adrian SR Rouse, William SR

Donovan, Brendan SO Ormanov, Daniel SO

26.79 55.17 53.3025.05

25.65 54.30 24.98 52.31

BETHS8 3:39.41

Wlodek, Tymek 11 Rosenthal, Meyer G 11

Scales, Hartley M 09 Matsis, Max J 10

27.51 57.13 54.0824.98

26.38 55.13 24.95 53.07

BGBN9 3:41.23

Gu, Ricky SO Cho, Jaden SO

Marek, William SR Williams, Josiah SO

26.38 53.74 53.7925.01

27.52 58.15 25.93 55.55

BGBS10 3:44.59

Burstein, Alex JR Chey, Ike SO

Rogula, Jack SR Wu, Tyler JR

29.14 1:00.35 55.5827.08

25.85 54.82 25.07 53.84

ANWST11 3:47.30

Ambrose, Henry SO Macejak, Aiden SO

Big, Nicholas JR Lear, Ayden FR

27.51 57.53 57.2226.86

26.33 55.85 26.66 56.70

BNWST12 3:59.26

Gilbert, Quinn JR Przekota, Drew FR

Neumayer, Erik JR Mate, Jack SR

28.81 1:00.06 1:00.6028.15

27.26 59.69 19.19 58.91

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 3:06.20 2021! Glenbrook South

KHATKOVYY,RAAB,RYBCHUK,MOUSSALLY

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:09.54

Wilson, Graham A SR Bufton, Charlie R JR

Angelov, George R JR Musick, Aiden W JR

23.32 48.48 47.9522.84

21.92 47.49 21.61 45.62

AGBN2 3:10.23

Hyun, Josh SR Walker, Jake SR

Majoros, Makoto SR Frank, Gabriel SR

22.80 47.89 47.3522.09

22.62 47.97 22.43 47.02

AETHS3 3:15.46

Nguyen, Quintin T 12 Lindner, Evan J 11

Saszik, Cadel E 11 Chapon, Henry J 11

23.88 50.02 48.5022.71

23.28 48.73 22.70 48.21

BGBN4 3:15.81

Gehrs, Matthew JR Gisiner, Sam JR

Ko, Euben JR Tugsbayar, Ninjin SR

23.86 49.25 49.1523.45

22.68 48.50 23.55 48.91

AGBS5 3:15.98

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas FR Rabinovich, Eric JR

Korompilas, Jimmy SO Chen, Henry JR

23.67 49.12 49.7523.36

23.60 49.87 22.13 47.24

BNTHS6 3:17.68

Kim, Nathan T FR Chaplin, Willhelm T JR

Goldstein, Jared T FR Noreuil, Augustus J JR

23.77 50.16 48.5922.92

23.60 50.00 23.00 48.93

AMSB-IL7 3:18.75

Forrest, Sean SO Cozma, Dragos SO

Fedorenko, Max JR Chapovalov, Zach SR

24.07 50.88 49.1723.17

23.25 48.54 23.99 50.16

BMSB-IL8 3:21.40

Doubleday, Charlie SR Par, Mason JR

Kuczura, Reed SO Popovic, Ljubomir SR

24.58 51.40 49.9923.68

23.86 50.93 23.84 49.08
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BGBS9 3:22.88

Gatej, Alex SO Crawford, Andrew SR

Grayes, James SO Barzyk, Alex SO

23.85 50.08 50.7023.87

24.28 51.16 23.78 50.94

BETHS10 3:24.60

Macy, Lucas J 11 Jennings, Owen W 12

Shewfelt, Finch P 09 Huston, Will R 10

24.38 50.73 49.9723.89

25.42 53.57 23.16 50.33

ANWST11 3:25.86

Piljevic, Aleks SO Guerrero, Zach JR

Canak, Vanya SO Vo, Jaden JR

23.82 50.12 52.9724.73

24.11 51.80 23.55 50.97

BNWST12 3:45.44

Przekota, John JR Chan, Michael FR

Guan, Johnathan SO Moldovan, Marcus SO

25.54 53.35 58.4627.35

27.05 57.42 26.56 56.21

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 411

2. Glenbrook North 310

3. Maine South Boys Swimming 213

4. Evanston Township High School 207.5

5. Glenbrook South 127

6. Niles West Boys Swimming 126.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 480

2. Evanston Township High School 287.5

3. Glenbrook North 211

4. Maine South Boys Swimming 206.5

5. Glenbrook South 157

6. Niles West Boys Swimming 38


